                                                       QBL7XX60D                                          3mm Round Lamp
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBL7XX60D Date: March 02, 2018  Page 1 of 8
 Version# 2.0
QT-Brightek Lamp Series
3mm Round Lamp
Part No.: QBL7XX60D
XX: Color Code

Product: QBL7XX60D Date: March 02, 2018  Page 7 of 8
 Version# 2.0
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per bag
QBL7R60D QBL7R60D Iv=350mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=624nm typ. 500pcs
QBL7O60D QBL7O60D Iv=160mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=605nm typ. 500pcs
QBL7Y60D QBL7Y60D Iv=350mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=590nm typ. 500pcs
QBL7AG60D QBL7AG60D Iv=120mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=573nm typ. 500pcs
QBL7IG60D QBL7IG60D Iv=5000mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=525nm typ. 500pcs
QBL7IB60D QBL7IB60D Iv=1300mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=470nm typ. 500pcs
                                                       QBL7XX60D                                          3mm Round Lamp
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBL7XX60D Date: March 02, 2018  Page 8 of 8
 Version# 2.0
Revision History